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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Annie Wise
Rachael L. Lively
Sarah Carter
Nicole K. Wood
Adelaide Thompson
Madison P. Williams
Courtney B. Somers
Scarlett Mortenson
Chad Keenum

Lisa Perri

Leigha Schrader
Grace Buchanan
Georgia Rinaldi
Jennifer H. Rogala
Marleigh Hunt
Kathleen Thomas
Kylie E. Thompkins
Savannah Staley
Mila D. Lieberman
Haley Kirby

Libby Tallarico
Nicole Wilson
Khloe Fowler
Rhyan F. Parsons
Beth Steele

Paige Cade

Karen Feeney
Amelia J. Seningen
Brooklyn Tatar
Deloise Noble-Strong
Elsa Sellmeyer
Isabella G. Zigman
Marie C. Kray
Braelyn Smith
Suzanne h. Feagan
Kayleigh Skinner
Hanna Ferger
Noelle M. Kyle
Hadley Sullivan
Shelby Bonneville
Moya Hayes

Pam Milkman
Lydia L. Chandler
Ariana Ferraco
Kendall Bear

Points
234.0
163.5
125.0
120.0
106.0
104.5

87.5
84.0
78.5
75.5
75.0
72.0
71.5
71.0
70.0
68.5
68.0
67.5
64.0
64.0
62.5
62.5
61.5
60.0
60.0
60.0
59.5
57.5
56.0
55.0
54.5
54.0
53.0
51.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.0
44.5
43.0
42.0
42.0
41.0
41.0

Professionals are not
eligible for the
Outreach Backstage
Pass



Ava K. Halpin
Madelyn G. Suhar
Brylee Durso
Leola Schmid
Avery Walsh
Kristin Mccann
Savanah Whyard
Blakely B. Jackson
Catalina B. Caretti
Sadie Parker
Megan E. Sullivan
Aundrea Hillyard
Angela Pollex
Gwyneth G. Young
Lynn Bowman
Emily Campbell
Olivia Piper

Erica Jackson
Kimberly Downward
Sammie Masoudi
Kelley Rose Abell
Cindy Halle

Alexis Osgood
Charlotte Williams
Robyn Ballard
Heather P. Achen
Megan Carlson
Claire Drahzal
Jane Zara

Olga Mueller
Marina N. Miragliotta
Alexis Starer-Doughty
Gabrielle Bernier
Kylie Gardiner
Laila Russo

Shelly Trimble
Lindsey Durm
Mackenzie G. Buskirk
Ashley Foster
Edyta Malik-Corydon
Cristina Ferger
Christy M. Lyons
Bridget Hutchins
Hannah Jackman
Maddie Hale
Lauren Bergrud
Rachel T. Ige
Brittany Jenkins
Saraph H. Brittain
Ali Patusky
Meredith Kearney
Josephine Brewer
Annabella Wyman

40.0
39.5
39.0
39.0
39.0
38.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
34.0
33.0
31.5
30.5
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.0
26.0
25.0
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0



Martha Morales
Kristen Hitchcock
Melissa M. Zimmerman
Tamara Doloff
Ella Grandin
Jenny Martin
Vivian Downes
Maggie Gibson
Arabella Boetticher
Caroline Andersen
Alison Wichman
Jason Yannitello
Mckenna O'Nneil
Taylor Noble
Paige Wilhoit
Madelyn Engel
Izzie Mattonen
Elisabeth Yeager
Jane Howard
Rebecca Mccarty
Loren Hazard-Daniel
Griffin C. Ridberg
Adeline Focht
Silvio Mazzoni
Jessica Flaherty
Lydia Mc Clain
Kaitlin M. Meares
Samantha L. Taylor
Mackenzie Parks
Kevin M. Bruce
Merryn Girard
Susan K. Glover
Jessica Tercero
Cameron Gill

Kate Phillips
Violet Anderson
Michelle R. Beck
Feliks W. Ptak
Leann Standridge
Lily Allen

Amy Brown

Caitlin Owings
Brynn Bixler
Annabel K. Bunten
Kayleigh Skinner
Emily Benicase
Addison Eader
Jennifer Butler
Ryanna Sampson
Grace Green

Kelly Tehan

Sarah Lentz
Jennifer Tabisz

20.0
20.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.5
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.5

9.0



Lely Yanega
Kathryn R. Cottingham
Gina O. Hall

Kylie Harris
Jessica M. Geisler
Christie Davis
Kelaiah Johnston
Kellie L. Regan
Jamie D. Sullivan
Emily Naecker
Morgan Dvorkin
Camilla Andersen
Bonnie S. Sarigianis
Eliza Henderson
Madison G. Moore
Brad Fincher

Julia Jesu
Charlotte Powers
Amber M. Mcclure
Jessica A. Fell
Bethany Doub
Chloe Stark

Julia Lee

Martha Wunder
Ellie Williams
Arabella Richards
Shannon Smyth
Valeska Furlong
Ashley Tilghman
Natalie Paley
Maria Caccamise
Brianna Mentle
Lillian Ghabour
Alissa Facciolo
Cheryl S. Stratos
Alena Seangatith
Gretel Frew
Elizabeth Blemings
Audrey R. Vaca
Alexandra E. Woodruff
Grace Bartell
Jennifer Dawson
Sandra |. Lytle
Joanna Dunn
Giuliana Carvajal Green
Meaghan Croteau
Ariadne Van Der Burgh
Sophie R. Mahek
Maryann Luke
Lauren Herschman
Terry West
Susannah Katz
Kelly Hogan
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Paige W. Miller
Elizabeth E. Meehan
Shannon Miller
Hannah Murphy
Hannah J. Ong
Allea L. Dobrowolski
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